Manufacturer Part# Description Detailed Description
Level of
Implementation
Unit of
Measure List Price
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSBASEMA
LENSMA Bundle
*LENSMA

BID#: ESCNJ 18/19-16 The Educational  Services Commission of New Jersey Emergency Notification System
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCESCCPS  EASTERN DATACOMM   2 BID TERM: 7/27/18-7/26/20;
Extended to 7/26/2021; Extended to 7/26/2022
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSWRPAG Indoor RF Receiver for LENS 3 Paging Int. Indoor RF Receiver for LENS 3 Paging Integration Installed ea $1,853.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSEXP-1 LENS Expansion Module - 1 supply
Expansion Unit for LENS to increase the number of strobe
lights using one power supply (5-10 strobes per unit) Fully implemented ea $1,250.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSEXP-2 LENS Expansion Module - 2 supplies
Expansion Unit for LENS to increase the number of strobe
lights using two power supplies (10-20 strobes per unit) Fully implemented ea $1,875.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSDRAC Dual Ring Activation Controller for LENS
Single external call will not have the capability to trigger the
system. Fully implemented ea $1,500.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSVA1 LENS Voice Activated Controller LENS Voice Activated Controller for Strobe Lights (5-10) Fully implemented ea $1,875.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSMA LENS Manual Activation Controller LENS Manual Activation Controller for Strobe Lights (10-20) Fully implemented ea $1,875.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT14R Strobe/Beacon Rect 14 (RED) Strobe/Beacon Rect 14 (RED) None ea $130.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT16R Strobe/Beacon Rect 16 (RED) Strobe/Beacon Rect 16 (RED) None ea $155.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT37R Strobe/Beacon Rect 37 w/ bezel (RED) Strobe/Beacon Rect 37 w/ bezel (RED) None ea $288.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSALERTR Strobe/Beacon Micro Alert (RED) Strobe/Beacon Micro Alert (RED) None ea $130.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSTORCHR MicroAlert on Torch Right Angle Mount (RED) MicroAlert on Torch Right Angle Mount (RED) None ea $250.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT14B Strobe/Beacon Rect 14 (BLUE) Strobe/Beacon Rect 14 (BLUE) None ea $130.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT16B Strobe/Beacon Rect 16 (BLUE) Strobe/Beacon Rect 16 (BLUE) None ea $155.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT37B Strobe/Beacon Rect 37 w/ bezel (BLUE) Strobe/Beacon Rect 37 w/ bezel (BLUE) None ea $288.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSALERTB Strobe/Beacon Micro Alert (BLUE) Strobe/Beacon Micro Alert (BLUE) None ea $130.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSTORCHB MicroAlert on Torch Right Angle Mount (BLUE) MicroAlert on Torch Right Angle Mount (BLUE) None ea $250.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT14G Strobe/Beacon Rect 14 (GREEN) Strobe/Beacon Rect 14 (GREEN) None ea $130.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT16G Strobe/Beacon Rect 16 (GREEN) Strobe/Beacon Rect 16 (GREEN) None ea $155.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSRECT37G Strobe/Beacon Rect 37 w/ bezel (GREEN) Strobe/Beacon Rect 37 w/ bezel (GREEN) None ea $288.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSALERTG Strobe/Beacon Micro Alert (GREEN) Strobe/Beacon Micro Alert (GREEN) None ea $130.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSTORCHG MicroAlert on Torch Right Angle Mount (GREEN) MicroAlert on Torch Right Angle Mount (GREEN) None ea $250.00
Eastern DataComm, Inc. LENSWARNSIGN1 Standard Warning Sign
"Emergency When Flashing" Sign used during installation of